ISD #709 DULUTH PUBLIC SCHOOLS

2022-2023 Business Insurance Proposal

Iirenﬂu_m Su_mmar)_/ & Comparison

COVERAGE

Package
| Crime

General Liability

School Leaders E&O

Law Enforcement Legal

Automobile
Workers’ Compensation

| Umbrelia
Subtotal w/o Cyber

Cyber

Surplus Lines Tax
Surplus Lines Fee
Terrorism

Total Estimated Annual
Premium:

i Property & Inland Marine

i

CURRENT
CARRIER

Liberty

Liberty l

Dakota
Truck

Liberty

2021-2022

ANNUALIZED

EXPIRING
PREMIUMS

$238,051 |
$3,988

$74,016 |

$64,338
$1.775 |

358,993
$566,607

$23,135 |

Beazley

$55,130.00
$1,653.90
$22.05

$1,087,708.95 |

PROPOSED

CARRIER

Liberty

Liberty

Dakota Truck

Liberty

2022-2023
PROPOSED
RENEWAL
PREMIUMS

$283,041

$78,986

$1,515

961,524
$474,654

$23,308

l

Beazley

!

$1,004,649

$75,000.00
$2,250.00
$30.00
Rejected

$1,081,929

This is a summary of estimated premiums and is not a binding contract or a guarantee of issued costs.
Additional limits of liability may be available upon request. If foreign coverage is proposed, the premium
may be adjusted to reflect the currency rate at the time of the effective date.

Additional surplus lines tax and stamping fee will apply for policies written net of commission
with non-admitted carriers. Refer to Surplus Lines Tax Procedure

Bind Insurance Covera

Please bind insurance coverage as specifically quoted and identified in this proposal. |
understand coverage is ONLY bound when written confirmation is received from the carrier(s).

Signature:

Date:

Print Name:

Title:

Resolution B-7-22-3909

July 19, 2022




