## **Premium Summary & Comparison**

COVERAGE	CURRENT CARRIER	2021-2022 ANNUALIZED EXPIRING PREMIUMS	PROPOSED CARRIER	2022-2023 PROPOSED RENEWAL PREMIUMS
Package	Liberty		Liberty	
Property & Inland Marine		\$238,051		\$283,041
Crime		\$3,988		\$3,988
General Liability		\$74,016	T de	\$77,633
School Leaders E&O		\$64,338		\$78,986
Law Enforcement Legal Liability		\$1,775	Angelia de	\$1,515
Automobile	Liberty	\$58,993	Liberty	\$ <u>61,524</u>
Workers' Compensation	Dakota Truck	\$566,607	Dakota Truck	\$474,654
Umbrella	Liberty	\$23,135	Liberty	\$23,308
Subtotal w/o Cyber		\$1, <u>030,903</u>		\$1, <u>004,649</u>
Cyber	Beazley	\$55,130.00	Beazley	\$75,000.00
Surplus Lines Tax		\$1,653.90		\$2,250.00
Surplus Lines Fee		\$22.05	A Maria Andrea	\$30.00
Terrorism		<u>Rejected</u>		Rejected
Total Estimated Annual Premium:		\$1,087,708.95		\$1,081,929

This is a summary of estimated premiums and is not a binding contract or a guarantee of issued costs. Additional limits of liability may be available upon request. If foreign coverage is proposed, the premium may be adjusted to reflect the currency rate at the time of the effective date.

Additional surplus lines tax and stamping fee will apply for policies written net of commission with non-admitted carriers. Refer to Surplus Lines Tax Procedure

## Request to Bind Insurance Coverage

Please bind insurance coverage as specifically quoted and identified in this proposal. I understand coverage is ONLY bound when written confirmation is received from the carrier(		
Signature:	Date:	
Print Name:	Title:	

Resolution B-7-22-3909 July 19, 2022